

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5822 OF 2005

PASUPATI NATH DAS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANCHAL KUMAR DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for intervention)

Date: 22/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rana Mukerherjee, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.

For Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shipra Ghose, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.No.2 is allowed.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER