SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5822 OF 2005

PASUPATI NATH DAS

Appellant (s)

**VERSUS** 

CHANCHAL KUMAR DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 18/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA (VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shipra Ghose, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

List this matter in the last week of June, 2009.

(Pawan Kumar) Court Master

(M.S.Negi) Court Master