RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 5822/2005

PASUPATI NATH DAS(DEAD)

Appellant(s)

Respondent(s)

VERSUS

CHANCHAL KUMAR DAS(DEAD) & ORS. (With office report)

Date: 21/02/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK I For Appellant(s) Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv. Mr. Asit Kumar Roy, Adv. Mr. Asit Kumar Roy, Adv. Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv. Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv. Mr. Partha Sil, Adv.

Mr. Partha Sil, Adv.

Mr. Tavish B. Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Preeti Shukla, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

At request, the appeal may not be listed this week.
The matter to retain its position.

(Nidhi Ahuja) (Mala Kumari Sharma)
Court Master Court Master